
The Guildhall Surgery  - Provider Processors 
 

Provider Website 

Confidential Waste   

Shred-It https://www.shredit.co.uk/en-gb/home 

Couriers / Delivery   

North East Essex, Suffolk 
Pathology Services 

https://neesps.info/our-services/ 

The Pathology Partnership 
https://www.cuh.nhs.uk/news/pathology/pathology-services-

partnership-goes-live 

Capita https://www.capita.com/ 

Multi Functional Devices   

Digital Copier Solutions (Eastern) 
Ltd 

https://www.dcs-copiers.co.uk/ 

CCS Corona Corporate Solutions www.coronacs.com 

TeleComms   

RPM Solutions http://rpmsols.co.uk/ 

Horizon software managed by RPM 
Solutions - call data 

https://www.unlimitedhorizon.co.uk 

Akixi software managed by RPM 
Solutions for live call data 

www.akixi.com 

Windsor Telecom - eFax https://my.windsor-telecom.co.uk 

Voice Connect Ltd (Patient 
Partner) 

www.voiceconnect.co.uk 

Healthcare Software   

CareFusion Spirometry Software NA 

Cardioperfect BP/ECG Software NA 

Health Intelligence https://health-intelligence.com/ 
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Child Health Provide https://www.provide.org.uk/ 

Eclipse Solutions (Safety Reports) www.eclipsegroup.co.uk/ 

MJOG https://www.mjog.com/ 

Website Hosting / Mailing   

Top Dog Digital topdogdigital.co.uk 

Docmail www.docmail.co.uk/ 

NHS Choices https://www.nhs.uk/ 

UK Mail / iMail https://www.imailprint.co.uk/ 

Healthcare Hardware   

Northwest Ostomy Supplies www.nhs.uk/service-search/pharmacies/profile/55422 

CCTV   

NEST https://nest.com/uk/cameras/nest-cam-indoor/overview/ 

IT Service Provider   

NELCCG www.nelcsu.nhs.uk/ 

Digital Dictation   

Lexacom 3 https://www.lexacom.co.uk/our-products/lexacom-3/ 

Digital Redaction / Scanning   

iGPR www.igpr.co.uk/ 

Payroll / Finance   

Fairway Training Ltd https://www.fairwaytraining.com/ 

IRIS payroll (offsite bureau, not 
software) 

https://www.iris.co.uk/iris-solutions/payroll-and-hr-professionals/ 
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BDO Accountants www.bdo.co.uk 

MHA Larking Gowen Accountants larking-gowen.co.uk 

Xero https://www.xero.com/uk/ 

EdenRed (childcare vouchers) www.edenred.co.uk 

Indeed (recruitment) www.indeed.com 

Menlo Park Recruitment Agency https://menloparkrecruitment.com/ 

NHS Jobs www.jobs.nhs.uk 

HMRC  https://www.gov.uk 

Lloyds Bank https://securebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk 

Provision of Clinical System 

Systm One (TPP) https://www.tpp-uk.com/ 

DXS http://www.dxs-systems.co.uk/ 

Other   

West Suffolk College wsc.ac.uk 

Vision Primary Care Training Ltd http://www.visionpct.co.uk 

Arthur J. Gallagher Insurance 
Brokers Ltd (Palm Insurance) 

Locum insurance cover 
https://www.ajg.com/ 

Abbey Fire and Security abbey-fire.co.uk 

e-Consult https://econsult.net/ 

ClarityTeam Net https://clarity.co.uk/teamnet/ 

Practice Index https://practiceindex.co.uk/gp/ 

Click4Assitance https://www.click4assistance.co.uk/ 
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Medi2data https://www.medi2data.com/ 
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